European Championships (E)

Moorsele, Belgium
30 Oct 2004, Colts 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: GIRLAN-BEY*
Colour:
Owner: Kristoffersen

Name: AL NADIR IBN
KRUSHINKA*

Colour:

Owner: Sax

Name: FINAL
SHADOW*
Colour:

Owner: Mubarak

Name: BF COCO
JUNIOR*

Colour:

Owner: Spegelaere

Name: ROE LAHEEB
Colour:
Owner: Howell-Herts
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